

C.A.No. 7802 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in Civil Appeal No.7802/2001

SAMMAT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

IA 5 in C.A.No.7803/2001

(for directions & Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. R Mohan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. AP Natarajan, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv. for

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since the passing of any order on this application may involve clarification or modification of the earlier passed by a three Hon'ble Judges Bench, it will be appropriate if this application is placed before a Bench of three Hon'ble Judges.

(D.L.Chugh)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Asstt. Registrar