

C.A.No. 7802 OF 2001
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 In Civil Appeal No.7802 of 2001

SAMMAT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and office report)

With I.A. No. 5 In C.A. No. 7803 of 2001
(For directions and office report)

Date : 22/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the appellants, the matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)
Court Master Court Master