

C.A.No. 7802 OF 2001
ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.7802/2001

SAMMAT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and Office Report)
With

I.A. No. 5 in C.A.No.7803/2001 (for directions and office report)

Date : 03/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Shri Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Burman, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Ex-parte.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag these I.As. with WP(C) No. 61/2002.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER