

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7802 OF 2001

SAMMAT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7803 of 2001  
(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 18/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Ms. Gyan Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. K.C.Lamba, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv. (Not present)

RR-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter in April, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master