

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7802 OF 2001

SAMMAT SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7803 of 2001

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
AR-cum-PS

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master