

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7802 OF 2001

SAMMAT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7803 of 2001

(With appln. for directions and with office report)

Date: 01/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kr. Ekka,Adv.
Mr. Tej Singh Varun,Adv.
Mr. Chand Kiran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.Haryana.
Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dr. K.S. Chauhan, learned counsel for the appellants, commenced his arguments at 3.50 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER